6:00

6:05

6:15

7:05

7:25

7:40

7:50

8:00

City of Cambridge
CLIMATE PROTECTION ACTION COMMITTEE

Agenda

Thursday, February 8, 2018
City Hall Annex, 344 Broadway, 2" Floor Meeting Room

Approval of minutes — January 11, 2018

ETP Director's Report

e Recent initiatives and activities
e Status of CPAC recommendations

Climate Action Plan Strategies

Objective: Joshua Margul of Buro Happold, the project consultant, will present draft
strategies being considered for the Climate Action Plan for discussion with the
committee.

Net Zero Action Plan Progress Report

Objective: A draft CPAC response to the 2018 NZAP progress report developed by a
subcommittee will be reviewed and considered for adoption by the committee.

Recap Climate Solutions Innovation Goal

Objective: Review summary of the CPAC discussion held on January 11% and next
steps.

CPAC Logistics

Objective: Review CPAC membership obligations and discuss options to facilitate
attendance and participation.

Member Reports

Objective: Opportunity for members to update each other on climate relevant activities
and identify synergies and opportunities for collaboration.

Adjournment



