City of Cambridge CLIMATE PROTECTION ACTION COMMITTEE

Agenda

Thursday, February 8, 2018 City Hall Annex, 344 Broadway, 2nd Floor Meeting Room

6:00	1.	Approval of minutes – January 11, 2018
6:05	2.	ETP Director's Report
		 Recent initiatives and activities Status of CPAC recommendations
6:15	3.	Climate Action Plan Strategies
		Objective: Joshua Margul of Buro Happold, the project consultant, will present draft strategies being considered for the Climate Action Plan for discussion with the committee.
7:05	4.	Net Zero Action Plan Progress Report
		Objective: A draft CPAC response to the 2018 NZAP progress report developed by a subcommittee will be reviewed and considered for adoption by the committee.
7:25	5.	Recap Climate Solutions Innovation Goal
		<i>Objective:</i> Review summary of the CPAC discussion held on January 11 th and next steps.
7:40	6.	CPAC Logistics
		Objective: Review CPAC membership obligations and discuss options to facilitate attendance and participation.
7:50	7.	Member Reports
		Objective: Opportunity for members to update each other on climate relevant activities and identify synergies and opportunities for collaboration.

8. Adjournment

8:00